IHSM-5832
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 19-Feb-2024 1 Document Number: 34020
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Current, Encapsulated Surface-Mount Ferrite Inductors
Notes

± 15 %
AT 0 A
(μH)
DCR
MAX.
()
HEAT
RATING
CURRENT
DC MAX.
(A)
SATURATION
CURRENT
DC
(A) (1)
IHSM5832ER1R0L 1.0 0.01 9.0 6.2
IHSM5832ER1R2L 1.2 0.011 8.8 5.6
IHSM5832ER1R5L 1.5 0.012 8.7 5.0
IHSM5832ER1R8L 1.8 0.013 8.6 4.4
IHSM5832ER2R2L 2.2 0.015 8.5 4.0
IHSM5832ER2R7L 2.7 0.017 8.4 3.7
IHSM5832ER3R3L 3.3 0.02 8.3 3.4
IHSM5832ER3R9L 3.9 0.021 7.9 3.1
IHSM5832ER4R7L 4.7 0.023 7.4 2.8
IHSM5832ER5R6L 5.6 0.024 7.0 2.6
IHSM5832ER6R8L 6.8 0.038 6.1 2.3
IHSM5832ER8R2L 8.2 0.047 5.1 2.0
IHSM5832ER100L 10 0.053 4.3 1.8
IHSM5832ER120L 12 0.068 3.9 1.7
IHSM5832ER150L 15 0.078 3.5 1.6
IHSM5832ER180L 18 0.083 3.2 1.5
IHSM5832ER220L 22 0.12 2.8 1.3
IHSM5832ER270L 27 0.14 2.3 1.2
IHSM5832ER330L 33 0.17 1.9 1.1
IHSM5832ER390L 39 0.19 1.8 1.0
IHSM5832ER470L 47 0.215 1.8 0.9
IHSM5832ER560L 56 0.236 1.71 0.9
IHSM5832ER680L 68 0.305 1.43 0.82
IHSM5832ER820L 82 0.357 1.14 0.75
IHSM5832ER101L 100 0.452 0.95 0.68
IHSM5832ER121L 120 0.53 0.88 0.63
IHSM5832ER151L 150 0.609 0.82 0.58
IHSM5832ER181L 180 0.809 0.75 0.54
IHSM5832ER221L 220 1.1 0.69 0.48
IHSM5832ER271L 270 1.27 0.64 0.43
IHSM5832ER331L 330 1.42 0.59 0.38
IHSM5832ER391L 390 1.89 0.54 0.34
IHSM5832ER471L 470 2.21 0.49 0.31
IHSM5832ER561L 560 2.42 0.46 0.28
IHSM5832ER681L 680 2.73 0.43 0.25
IHSM5832ER821L 820 3.78 0.4 0.23
IHSM5832ER102L 1000 4.2 0.37 0.21
IHSM5832ER122L 1200 5.51 0.32 0.19
IHSM5832ER152L 1500 7.35 0.29 0.17
IHSM5832ER182L 1800 8.66 0.25 0.16
IHSM5832ER222L 2200 9.71 0.22 0.14
IHSM5832ER272L 2700 11.29 0.2 0.13
IHSM5832ER332L 3300 15.6 0.18 0.12
IHSM5832ER392L 3900 20.74 0.16 0.11
IHSM5832ER472L 4700 23.1 0.14 0.1
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
PART MARKING
- Model
- Inductance value